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Gail Penny

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Gail Penny
Postcode BN3 6GR

Date of birth August 1951
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PHOENIX MAKEOVER LIMITED
PHOENIX MAKEOVER LIMITED

THE WIZARD TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE WIZARD TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

BUBBLES STORES LIMITED

BUBBLES PACKAGING AND DESIGN

LIMITED

BUBBLES PACKAGING AND DESIGN

LIMITED
BUBBLES STORES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04401109
04401109
03595968
03595968

03066092
03152537

03152537

03066092

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904340990

904340990
17 The Upper Drive

Hove

East Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/03/2002
21/03/2002
09/07/1998
09/07/1998

12/08/1997
30/01/1996

30/01/1996

09/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/12/2004
16/12/2004
31/03/2000
31/03/2000

31/03/2000

31/03/2000

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



